Table 35: MCAT® Scores and GPAs for M.D.-Ph.D. Applicants 'y
and Matriculants to U.S. Medical Schools, 2010-2014 e

Displayed below are MCAT scores and GPAs for M.D.-Ph.D. applicants and M.D.-Ph.D. matriculants to U.S. medical schools.
Please email us at datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

M.D.-Ph.D. Applicants 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
MCAT VR Mean 9.8 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.9
SD* 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.0
Minimum 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Maximum 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0
MCAT PS Mean 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.8
SD 2.4 2.5 2.3 2.5 2.4
Minimum 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0
Maximum 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0
MCAT BS Mean 10.9 10.8 10.9 10.8 11.1
SD 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.2 2.1
Minimum 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0
Maximum 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0
Total MCAT Mean 31.3 31.1 31.2 31.1 31.8
SD 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.5
Minimum 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0
Maximum 43.0 44.0 43.0 44.0 43.0
MCAT WS Median Q Q Q Q Q
Minimum K J J J K
Maximum T T T T T
GPA Science Mean 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.5 3.6
SD 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4
Minimum 1.4 1.3 1.8 1.5 1.9
Maximum 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
GPA Non-Science Mean 3.7 3.7 3.7 3.7 3.7
SD 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
Minimum 1.9 1.6 2.2 2.2 1.7
Maximum 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
GPA Total Mean 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.6 3.6
SD 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.3
Minimum 1.9 1.7 2.2 2.0 2.3
Maximum 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
Total M.D.-Ph.D. Applicants 1,779 1,813 1,853 1,937 1,891
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Displayed below are MCAT scores and GPAs for M.D.-Ph.D. applicants and M.D.-Ph.D. matriculants to U.S. medical schools.
Please email us at datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

Table 35: MCAT® Scores and GPAs for M.D.-Ph.D. Applicants
and Matriculants to U.S. Medical Schools, 2010-2014

M.D.-Ph.D. Matriculants

MCAT VR

MCAT PS

MCAT BS

Total MCAT

MCAT WS

GPA Science

GPA Non-Science

GPA Total

Mean

SD
Minimum
Maximum
Mean

SD
Minimum
Maximum
Mean

SD
Minimum
Maximum
Mean

SD
Minimum
Maximum
Median
Minimum
Maximum
Mean

SD
Minimum
Maximum
Mean

SD
Minimum
Maximum
Mean

SD
Minimum
Maximum

Total M.D.-Ph.D. Matriculants

2010

10.7
15
5.0

15.0

11.8
1.7
6.0

15.0

12.1
1.6
8.0

15.0

34.5
3.5

23.0

43.0

3.7
0.3
2.4
4.0
3.8
0.2
2.5
4.0
3.8
0.2
2.7
4.0
612

2011
10.6
15
5.0
15.0
11.8
1.7
6.0
15.0
12.0
1.6
7.0
15.0
34.4
3.5
22.0
44.0

3.7
0.3
2.6
4.0
3.8
0.2
3.0
4.0
3.8
0.2
2.8
4.0
633

2012
10.6
15
4.0
15.0
11.9
1.6
7.0
15.0
12.0
15
6.0
15.0
34.5
3.4
23.0
43.0

3.8
0.2
2.6
4.0
3.8
0.2
3.0
4.0
3.8
0.2
2.9
4.0
635

2013
10.7
15
6.0
15.0
11.8
1.8
6.0
15.0
11.9
15
5.0
15.0
34.5
3.5
23.0
44.0

3.7
0.2
2.6
4.0
3.8
0.2
2.8
4.0
3.8
0.2
2.8
4.0
609

2014
10.8
1.5
4.0
15.0
12.0
1.7
7.0
15.0
12.2
1.6
7.0
15.0
35.0
3.5
22.0
43.0

3.8
0.2
2.7
4.0
3.8
0.2
3.0
4.0
3.8
0.2
3.0
4.0
626

* SD - Standard Deviation
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